
HARJU

HIIU

IDA-VIRU

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

365

303

334

216

246

316

372

321

328

321

405

383

26

34

37

30

33

53

69

43

55

36

46

37

98

72

92

104

83

92

79

78

54

64

58

106

 31.4  286

 31.0  273

 30.1  289

 30.4  280

 31.0  264

 31.2  267

 31.3  269

 32.4  301

 31.7  323

 30.6  325

 31.4  252

 32.5  281

 26.7  437

 27.7  297

 25.7  253

 26.4  199

 28.3  198

 28.5  204

 28.4  290

 28.7  230

 27.6  245

 25.9  244

 27.3  252

 28.0  186

 26.2  275

 25.6  365

 27.6  315

 24.6  258

 26.6  257

 27.3  256

 28.7  265

 27.4  309

 27.1  322

 25.8  355

 25.4  344

 25.4  348

Maakond  

Maakond  

Maakond  

Kuu

Kuu

Kuu

Poegimisi

Poegimisi

Poegimisi

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim ja somaatilised rakud 2023       

14.02.2024



JÕGEVA

JÄRVA

LÄÄNE

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

644

469

588

446

590

725

754

632

675

713

744

721

1334

1111

1009

897

1082

1235

1442

1423

1285

1231

1417

1457

110

97

72

71

101

105

91

89

98

115

93

108

 34.1  264

 35.1  260

 33.5  277

 34.2  256

 34.7  237

 35.8  261

 35.7  271

 36.1  266

 35.4  277

 35.2  271

 34.8  275

 35.7  262

 35.7  215

 35.6  237

 35.8  231

 35.8  197

 36.2  202

 36.8  181

 37.3  209

 36.8  214

 37.6  222

 36.7  223

 36.8  211

 36.5  194

 33.1  212

 32.7  206

 33.7  174

 34.9  179

 34.8  202

 36.0  170

 36.1  170

 34.9  198

 33.7  153

 32.1  189

 33.2  214

 36.2  165

Maakond  

Maakond  

Maakond  

Kuu

Kuu

Kuu

Poegimisi

Poegimisi

Poegimisi

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim ja somaatilised rakud 2023       

14.02.2024



LÄÄNE-VIRU

PÕLVA

PÄRNU

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

1074

801

709

749

889

1029

1055

1012

1021

1050

1015

986

532

486

386

384

462

501

626

556

519

517

538

701

840

828

770

670

664

793

955

944

892

863

911

887

 35.3  192

 35.4  195

 35.3  207

 36.0  187

 36.1  194

 36.2  167

 36.5  211

 36.0  204

 35.8  209

 34.2  207

 35.8  173

 36.3  170

 35.4  161

 36.2  153

 35.5  160

 35.2  145

 35.7  150

 37.1  156

 37.1  181

 35.9  185

 36.1  159

 35.6  150

 37.0  169

 37.1  138

 34.6  232

 34.9  207

 35.1  209

 34.7  205

 35.4  210

 35.3  192

 35.2  228

 35.2  254

 35.1  271

 34.0  258

 34.9  261

 34.8  245

Maakond  

Maakond  

Maakond  

Kuu

Kuu

Kuu

Poegimisi

Poegimisi

Poegimisi

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim ja somaatilised rakud 2023       

14.02.2024



RAPLA

SAARE

TARTU

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

596

475

414

474

475

588

682

578

505

621

581

630

476

363

391

348

401

470

501

463

368

384

432

444

510

378

338

335

414

437

460

450

469

483

454

480

 33.2  240

 33.0  265

 33.7  245

 34.0  215

 33.9  227

 34.5  219

 34.9  257

 33.7  242

 33.5  215

 34.0  223

 34.5  185

 35.2  219

 31.3  231

 32.4  246

 32.4  222

 32.9  209

 33.9  203

 34.3  191

 34.5  228

 33.3  257

 32.3  254

 33.2  245

 31.8  283

 32.7  250

 34.6  202

 34.8  211

 35.0  191

 34.9  197

 35.5  187

 36.8  197

 37.0  200

 36.2  189

 36.3  224

 35.3  225

 36.2  218

 35.9  189

Maakond  

Maakond  

Maakond  

Kuu

Kuu

Kuu

Poegimisi

Poegimisi

Poegimisi

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim ja somaatilised rakud 2023       

14.02.2024



VALGA

VILJANDI

VÕRU

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

352

336

317

221

253

344

363

333

284

348

354

376

580

534

513

442

532

608

723

674

494

600

628

682

144

131

116

147

129

142

174

143

150

124

143

149

 35.6  250

 36.1  259

 35.8  225

 36.6  230

 36.5  222

 37.5  248

 36.7  242

 36.7  251

 37.0  246

 36.5  245

 36.6  279

 36.7  262

 31.6  234

 32.3  234

 32.6  242

 32.4  220

 32.5  230

 33.6  226

 33.5  255

 33.7  251

 34.2  258

 33.9  228

 33.3  208

 33.2  205

 26.4  347

 26.5  264

 26.3  261

 24.3  270

 26.7  279

 27.7  263

 28.0  337

 28.6  285

 27.4  350

 27.2  337

 26.7  330

 26.9  293

Maakond  

Maakond  

Maakond  

Kuu

Kuu

Kuu

Poegimisi

Poegimisi

Poegimisi

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim ja somaatilised rakud 2023       

14.02.2024



Jaanuar

Veebruar

Märts

Aprill

Mai

Juuni

Juuli

August

September

Oktoober

November

Detsember

7681

6418

6086

5534

6354

7438

8346

7739

7197

7470

7819

8147

 33.9  226

 34.2  228

 34.1  225

 34.3  208

 34.6  210

 35.3  203

 35.4  229

 35.1  233

 35.0  239

 34.3  235

 34.8  225

 35.0  213

Vabariik Kuu Poegimisi Päevapiim  SRA

Päevapiim ja somaatilised rakud 2023       

14.02.2024


